INS. CASE OWNER	Clava   CC4, PWD 1800 b	030 /	CLES (/ IDAC:	
F4	DOI: 2/4/8	T	12/4/8	7
Surveyor:	19 DOI: 1/19/10		Date / Tir +	atutio .
Pre-assign / CCU	SLA 7749M		Registerea in Merimen:	NYOU!
Insured Vehicle No		Claim No.	V	to alax
Name of Insured	. He You Leng.	olicy No.	- KIDK JANS .	DE000 82 04
U U		20054000	. Brow 500	
Insured Tel No.	HP:N	Make / Model		1/
Excess Sec II :S\$	D.O.A.: [141/6]	lace of Accide	m: Lov 33 trey (	is smillive
Is driver the owner	7 (YES / NO ) Nature of Accident:			
If NO, Driver Nan	Class Marca Charlet	M.CIA DEDOR	T: YES/NO ; TP GIA REPOR	or ved the
Driver Tel	ne Age:	nsured Liability		400
SHO 6377	<u>A</u>			
INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS:	INSR	
	(TIAN) WSP:	WSP:	WSP:	
Tel: Liability:	Tel: Linbility:	Tel:	H Tel:	Desc.
RMKS:	RMKS:	Linbility: RMKS:	Liabil RMK	(C)
	NIVINS.	KIVIKS.	KVIK	3.
Date/Time				
100	(10120A-X:		STAGE	DATE / PIC
Achai	C 2 A 1 2 2 2	11.	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
- B. ( )	SLAZZYAM - KILIWO LZZZZZZ TV-62 - DEA	-11/11/14	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
	1-0 4-1 1		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
	vol agached.		Call OI;	
91070 TV			After call ltr to OI:	
35.4.86	THE PASS TO TYPIST TO PREPARE REPORT.		Documentation Check List: Ha	indler Typist
			Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
	PECEIVED 2 5 A	PR 2018	After call ltr to OI:	
	District Control		Authorisation To Act:	
	A DO NOT THE OWNER		Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	
RECE	VED 2 3 MAY 2018 -		Car Rental Invoice	
			Towing Invoice	
	a c ADD 2018		LTA / GIA :	
	RECEIVED 2 6 APR 2018		Medical Bill:	
	TANTON SE		PIR:	
	-			
			Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD	
			Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: \ \ \ \ Sent By: \ \ \ \ \		Post-Repair Photos:	
	Date Time: Sent By:		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: \$.4-18 Confirm with: C417714		Confirm by: BOK	
Repair Cost: Ply		6	Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 1/1-5-18 Confirm with Jun		Email Call	
Final Liability:	% 100 (Arreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No : 37		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost: WIGS\	SS1,956-83 01D REPR			055
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 538,71 ( 3 days) × ⇒179.57			Web
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS - (\$ x days)		H87 3 4	
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS 150-60 (\$150 x 3 days)		5018	_11./
LOR only LOU only	The state of the s		21 1	
GIA/LTA Search	\$\$ 7.49		AND THE PARTY OF T	Larry Company Code
Medical:	ss -		1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/	Private Settle
Disbursement:	S\$ ~ (e.g. Tow/ Independent )		2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	SS - SS 2,455.40. Global Sum SS:		3) Survey fee: +500	
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	MARKET STREET,		E	
			Email Call	
Payee 1:	S\$ 2.453.51 Name 1: (045081081.620 SNG/HE	DIN PE	10	
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:		The transfer of the same	
Pome 3: (5mke if N.A.)	SS   Name 3:			

18/17/13/	REF:			
aline ur Kalvin		nangasyara sagatasanga		
	<u>A</u> 5	SSIGNMENT	chala. 1	84
rom.	Date:	Veh No:	SHU 6772A	Yr Regn: 8 Apr , 2016
Estima <b>t</b> eltost		Type: M.Car / M.C	ycle / Bus / Van / Lor	ry / T 6 / Prime Mover /
D /TP WS /TP RES / OD RES / E	EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trai	4	
o Insp 60 Vehicle No.		Make:	Merceles Benz	
t WorKsto m/s		Colour	white	A/C: Ins 69 / Std / NI / NA
		Sp.Reading	3 76821	T/Radio: Ins Aed / Std / NI / NA
sured:		Eng/No:		
olicy No.		C/No:	MADTIT	00/28308813
lains No		Gen. Cond; Good	Poor / Burnt	
uminisud:	Excess:	Steering: Inorder	/ Jammed / Leaked /	Bumt or
(Cleryt's Record)		Brake: Inorder	Vammed / Leaked /	Burnt or
fake of Veh;		Modi: Nil / S/R	fim / STDØRim or	
		Tyre Size; F:	22	5/55 816
(Pelicy Condition)		R		7
temark: The veh had commenced	lits N/S O	BS / DUN / EXNO		MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of insp	ection.	TOYO / YOKO	of the same of the	Wellake
at or Maket Value:		Front		Rear
SERVICE MAINTENANCE CONTROL CO	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7	mm	R/Bal. 7 mm
The state of the s	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 7	- mm	L/Bat. + rom
Est.Repairs: > days	Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 1/4/1	e	D.O.I. 2/4/18
umSum: - %	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	(,	OGE (Loyang)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS		Des. of Damages		NIS I UIC I Rooftop or
Date: Person Cont	Vehicle: IN /	001		Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time   Action / Instruction		The did 7 Gr	idssis irgine 7 body	director and the second
4/4/8 612	PIP \$1828.801	12 By		FWD
11.1				119
(KE	(*PC 06.PCF#:C			
		9		
			31 2	^
Datefirm, File Pass to?	rell. Report	Days Of Repair	*	^
) : FI	rell. Report	Days Of Repair Resurvey No. o	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Survey Fee:
i) : FI	inal Report	Resurvey No. o	of Trip:	Transportation:
Deterime, File Return to?		Resurvey No. o	of Trip:	Transportation: )3 + RS,St
DateTime, File Return to?	inal Report	Resurvey No. o	of Trip:	Transportation:
	inal Report	Resurvey No. o	of Trip:	Transportation: )3 + RS,St

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO ': SHD 6772A

DATE 2/4/2018 14:05

Mano

MAKE

: MERCEDES BENZ MODEL Unit Price Amount Parts Description/ Labour Type Qty 1151.00 Pohl 1.510.00 Rear Bumper Rear Bumper Retainer Mounting (LH) 115.00 1,625.00 SUB TOTAL 325.00 LESS 20% 1,300.00 DISCOUNTED TOTAL Rear Bumper Sensor — sLH 388.00 Nett Rear Bumper Rubber Mat / 50.00 Nett 438.00 200 Labour Charge 350.00 Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge 120-00 Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor dowing fee 820.00 TOTAL LABOUR 2,558.00 ESTIMATE TOTAL Kalun ICICIY

M 2/4/18 1600 hr.

2 Pays

PIP

Betwee Painty Lh LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray paint To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Pars prices are subject to confirmat Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed oplementary item(s) must be reserveyed and ubject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above publicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed

Remarks:

by the insurance company.

#### COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 03.04.2018 Time: 11:02:22

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO : 305137321 : SHD6772A

MILEAGE

: 0000000000

MAKE

: MERCEDES BENZ

MODEL

: E220CDI(E6)

DATE OF REGN DATE/TIME IN

: 08.04.2016

: 01.04.2018 13:15

ACCIDENT DATE : 01.04.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0202-2282-G 212VB REAR BUMPER ASSY 1 1,151.00 20.00 920.80

0002 09-01-0299-2005-A (212/211B)REVERSE SENSOR 1 388.00 2.00- 388.00

0003 04-01-0103-1150-A I40VC PROTECTOR MAT 1 50.00 0.20 50.00

SUB-TOTAL : 1,358.80

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING

200.00

0001 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

200.00

0002 20-22

REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR

20.00

0003 23-01

TOWING FEE

50.00

AUTHORISED: YES/NO

SUB-TOTAL : 470.00

TOTAL : 1,828.80

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

1

DATE:

DATE:

# COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

MAKE

VEHICLE NO: SHD 6772A

by the insurance company.

DATE 2/4/2018/14:05

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount
	Rear Bumper			\$	1,510.00
	Rear Bumper Retainer Mounting (LH) ,7			\$	115.00
	arn marry			•	1 625 00
	SUB TOTAL			\$	1,625.00 325.00
	LESS 20%			S	1,300.00
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL				1,500.00
	Rear Bumper Sensor Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			s s	388.00 50.00
				S	438.00
	Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge			s s	268 350:00 300:00 50:00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			5	120.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	820.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			S	2,558.00
	Kalvin ICICIY  M 2/4/18 1600 hr.  2 Parts  Plant plant plant Between Paint plant	To resum To displa To displa Parts pric Third par No illegal Suppleme	o Consultants hence notify sizer of the following: by before/after spray painting y damaged partis) during resurve as are subject to confirmation y survey is on a "Without Prejudimodic attorics) must be resurveyed to final approval from Insurance and by Repairer	ty ty	- 1

# Claim Audit

	AUDIT TRAIL	7 70	H	Dy
IO.,	On	Audit	Remarks	[A]
				HOV
1	02 Apr 2018	Clm Veh Model Changed	(204444) MERCEDES-BENZ E220 BLUETEC 2.1 D (A).	ME
	20:50		### TO TO THE PROPERTY OF THE	KWA
			Reg No: SHD6772A, Acct Date: 2018/04/01, Claim Type: TP, Insurer: FWD Singapore P	[A]
2	02 Apr 2018	Clm Created	te. Ltd. (HQ). TP Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Comfo	HO
*	20:50	cim created	rtDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)	7 7 7
			Todalo Engineering The Eng (enging)	KWA
				[A]
2	02 Apr 2018	Adi Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ);; RR Region: FWD - Ext Auto Adj Assignment. Sugg	HO
3	20:50	Adj Co Assigned	ested Adj. : Infiniti Appraisal Service.	ME
			1884 2001 (1880 1870 1870 1870 1870 1870 1870 1870	KWA
				[A]
	02 Apr 2018			HO
4	20:50	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2018/04/11	ME
				KWA
				ſΑ
	02 Apr 2019			HO
5	02 Apr 2018	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	ME
	20:50		The same of the sa	
				KWA
				[A
6	02 Apr 2018	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> KALVIN ANG WEI KUN	HO
	20:50	ring ringuates many lieu	ACCURATE STOLENGE OCCURRENCE (SIMPLE COMPANIE)	ME
				KWA
	03 Apr 2019	Clm Panistration		[1]
7	03 Apr 2018 17:50	Clm Registration Modified	Pol No:->PNPV2017-00000689-01.	Clara
	17.30	Prodiffed		Zi Ro
				[A
	04 Apr 2018	Adj Im, Advice	WORLD AND THE STATE OF THE STAT	HOY
В	13:53	Submitted	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2018/04/11	ME
				KWA
				[A]
9	26 Apr 2018	Add But Tulkinked		JOAN
9	11:04	Adj Rpt Initiated		LEE
				KHAI
				MIN
				[A]
Ne i	26 Apr 2018		MODE SERVE CONTROLS :	JOAN
10	11:04	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2016/04/08.	LEE
				KHAN
				MIN
				[A]
	26 Apr 2018			JOAN
11	11:04	Clm Details Notified		LEE
	34.4.4.4.Y			KHAN
				MIN
			Cur.Reg: 2653,02:LIABILITY: 100% B:27 OID REAR ENDED TP (REFER TO TP VIDEO) Q	
	03 May 2018			[A]
	11:34	Adj Mandate Request	UANTUM: (a) COR w/GST: \$1,956.82 + (b) LOR: \$538.71 (3days x \$179.57) + LOI:	Ashe
	44.00		\$150 (3days x \$50) + (d) LTA: \$7.49 Total: a+b+c+d = \$2,653.02 PLEASE REVERT WI	Sng
			TH YOUR APPRO	Rong

ACTIVITY			
No record			
Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction Histor	v		

	Bill Date						
1767099	04/04/2018 13:53	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	SHD6772A	SLAZ749M	10,70

# **Print Received Message**

This mail is associated with:

"SHD6772A (1201800004041)

[SLA2749M]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Apr 1 2018 1:00PM

[YU YAH LENG]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

From

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ) (FWD\_SG), sent on 08/05/2018 10:32 AM.

To LKK\_HQ

Subject Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$2653.02) - SHD6772A - Claim Handler: Clara Li Zi Rong

Approved:2653.02.		

ENGINEERING

4 metros - Comportundad

Date/Time: 02.04.2018 14:57 Page : 1

eam: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARD Sales Order:	JC NO305137321
TOMER	REGN NO. SHD6772A	MILEAGE
MS COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE 7010045	MAKE MERCEDES BENZ	FUEL.
TOMER NO. 383 SIN MING DRIVE SINGAPORE 575717		01.04.2018 13:15
(F) 65508755 (O)	YR OF MANU. 2016	TARGET DATE
COUNT CARD NO.	CHASSIS CODE WDD2120012B30881	3 COMPLETION DATE/TIME:
JUDIT CARLINU.		

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 01.04.2018

WATURE: 3P 01.04.2018

3/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
Exit Pass
Vehicle No.: SHD6772A
Name of Service Advisor Dete  To be kept by Security Guard

## Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

motorclaims.sg@fwd.com

Sent:

Monday, 2 April, 2018 3:31 PM

To:

assignments@lkkauto.com; sur@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com; admin-

d@lkkauto.com

Subject:

FW: SHD6772A VS SLA2749M THIRD PARTY CLAIMS

Attachments:

img-402150452-0001.pdf

Hi LKK team,

Please refer to the email below and liaise with TP repairer for survey arrangement.

Attached is the repair estimate, TP GIA report.

Please create the case in Merimen. Our insured has yet to lodge accident report.

Kalvin

Thank you.

Kind Regards

Clara Li

Senior Executive, Claims

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

6 Temasek Boulevard, #18-01 Suntec Tower Four, Singapore 038986

T (65) 6727 5722

E clara.li@fwd.com

W fwd.com.sg





From: Chiang Liat Choon [mailto:chianglc@cdge.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 2 April, 2018 3:09 PM To: Motor Claims SG - SG Common

Subject: Fw: SHD6772A VS SLA2749M THIRD PARTY CLAIMS

Dear Sir,

Attached herewith repair estimate.

Best Regards

Chiang Liat Choon
Taxi Crash Repair ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off: 62148314 Fax: 65468156

— Forwarded by Chiang List Choon/cdge/delgronotes on 02/04/2018 03:07 PM —

From: "ApeosPort-IV C5570 " <sbs-singnalling@sbstransit.com.sg>

To: <u>chianglc@cdge.com.sg</u>, Date: 02/04/2018 03:06 PM

Subject: Scan Data from CDG\_LO\_AW\_A5570

Number of Images: 8

Attachment File Type: PDF

Device Name: ApeosPort-IV C5570

Device Location:

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

SBS Transit Ltd [Registration No. 199206653M]

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048W]

#### ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not

use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R) 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To: FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

6 Temasek Boulevard #18-01 Suntec Tower 4 Singapore 038986

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Clara Li Zi Rong

Date: 04 Apr 2018

### Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SLA2749M

TP Vehicle No

SHD6772A

Accident Date

: 01/04/2018

Make

: MERCEDES-BENZ E220 BLUETEC

Assignment Date

: 02/04/2018

Date of Inspection

: 02/04/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 2 days

Inspection At

: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive

Singapore 508969

#### Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages .... N/S rear... portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	2,558.00
Revised Amount	:S\$	2,066.00
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	92.00
Total	:5\$	2,158.00

Lump Sum Repair :S\$

#### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

#### Remarks

(	)	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage.
		Kindly let us have your authorisation.

) The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

( X ) Other comments : We have not authorized repairs.

# 120,0000 4041

Our Ref : T 0418/ SHD677	72A /JW (st)		RIDELGRO
		EN	IGINEERING
Date :10-Apr-18		CDGE Taxi Claims Defts: 1De	IGro Engineering Pte Ltd
FWD Singapore Pte Ltd		59 Loyang Drive 4th Fi Bradde	ill Road Singapore 579701
6 Temasek Boulevard		Singapore 508969	Mainline +65 6383 6280 Facsimilie +65 6280 9755
#18-01 Suntec Tower 4			www.cdge.com.sg
Singapore 038986		Cor	lipany Registration No. 1995660-NeW
Attn : Motor Claims Department	WITHOUT PRE.	JUDICE	Workshops
Dear Sir			Braddell 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TA	AXI SHD6772A YOUR IN	ON 01.04.18	Loyang 59 Loyang Orive
AND OTHER			Singapore 508969
insured vehicle. The vehicle owner a authorized us to assist them in pres-	was involved in the caption and the taxi driver concerne enting their claims against t	ed accident with your ed have requested and	Singapore 575717
applicable matters arising from the d	lamage to the vehicle.		Singapone ouazoo Ubi
As the accident was caused by the n			320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649
we are submitting these claims for your TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM	our consideration on behalf of	f the claimants.	Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156
1 Cost of Repair 2 4 days Loss of Rental ( 3 Survey Report Fees (Survey 4 LTA Search Fees 5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation	yed by LKK)	\$ 1,956.82 \$ 718.28 \$ - \$ 7.49 \$ - \$ - Total: \$ 2,682.59	Sungei Kadut 7 Sungei Kadut Way Singapore 728791 Yishun 501 Yishun Industrial Park A Singapore 768732
HIRER'S CLAIM	300 1	Otal . \$ 2,002.05	
7 days Loss of Income	@ <u>\$ 80.00</u> per days	\$ 320.00	
	Total Cl	alms: \$ 3,002.59	
We enclosed herewith the following	documents to support the clai	ims: -	
a) Original repair bill and photocopi		7 pc:	5.
b) LTA search slip/s of :	SLA2749M		
c) GIA / Police report/s of :	SHD6772A		
d) Letter of authority from owner / h	nirer / operator		
( ) Witness statement/s ( ) Tow ( X ) Photocopies of Accident Scen	ing/Medical bill/receipts ( ) Ce		tter
Kindly look into the matter and let us soon as possible.	hear from you on the settlem	ent of the said claims a	S
Please note that it is a condition of a to any personal injury claim (if any) of		shall be without prejudio	e
Yours faithfully			

Jim Wong Deputy Manager CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8374 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: jimwong@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.









#### LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ALONG

ACCIDENT INVOLVING MERCEDES E220 SHD6772A , SLA2749M

JUNCTION OF GEYLANG LOR 33 AND SIMNS AVE

1/We

LAWRENCE SUMIO TOK ... (Hirer) NRIC No.:

S6912150J

Summer 1

ON 01-Apr-18 13:15

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SHD6772A

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

02-Apr-2018

Name of Hirer

LAWRENCE SUMIO TOK SIEW MUN

Hirer NRIC

S6912150J

Signature:

Address

3 LORONG LEW LIAN #03-72

531003

Contact No.

90290202

#### RELEASE

Claim Reference:	1201800004041	
Surveyor's Reference:	CC4/FWD18006030/K1ea3	
TP Reference:	T0418/SHD6772A/JW(st)	

We, <u>COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD</u> ("Workshop") hereby agree and confirm that we are authorized by the owner ("Claimant") of motor vehicle <u>SHD 6772A</u> ("Vehicle") to accept the sum of <u>\$2,653.02</u>, being the amount claimed for <u>\$1,956.82</u> (repair costs), <u>\$538.71</u> (loss of rental/ use), <u>\$150.00</u> (loss of income), <u>\$7.49</u> (search fees) as compensation for the loss of or damage to the Vehicle, as a result of an accident ("Accident") which occurred on <u>01/04/2018</u> (date of accident) at / along <u>JUNCTION OF GEYLANG LOR 33 AND</u> SIMS AVE (location) involving vehicle no/s. <u>SHD 6772A</u> and <u>SLA 2749M</u>.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 02/04/2018 (date) at the Workshop.

We confirm that this acceptance is in full and final settlement of all claims arising from the damage to the Vehicle (whether now or hereafter to become manifest), to the intent that FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. and all other persons, in particular the driver of <u>SLA 2749M</u> be absolutely and finally exonerated and discharged from all claims of every nature and kind whatsoever which have been made or which may be made in respect of this Accident.

We also declare that we are authorized by the Claimant to receive the above compensation and we have full authority to make the claim as set out above and to settle the matter on behalf of the Claimant in any manner we deem fit.

This settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis. As such, this Release is not to be construed as an admission of liability on the part of FWD Singapore Pte Ltd, their policyholder and / or authorised driver and shall not be used as evidence in any claims and / or action which may be lodged by any of them.

Dated this & Hay of May 2018

CLAIMANT

Please forward your cheque made payable to.
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LT

/<sub>AWK</sub>

[Signed by the "Workshop" with Co. Stamp]

For and on behalf of the "Claimant"

COASILS DEPARTMENT

[FWD's appointed surveyor with Co. Stamp]

For and on behalf of FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle camages only All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document"

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

FWD SINGAPORE PTE.LTD.

#18-01 6 TEMASEK BOULEVA SUNTEC TOWER 4 SG 038986

Description: 3P 01.04.2018

CONTACT NO: 67275700

6 TEMASEK BOULEVARD

8010655

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Fload Singapore 579701 Maintine + 65 6383 6250 Faccimile + 65 6280 9755

Workshops worksnops 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508989 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 505286 45 Pandan Road Singapore 606286 320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 406649

24 Senoto Loop Singapore 758156 7 Sungei Hadut Way Singapore 728791 501 Yelsun Industrial Park A Singapore 768732

Page: 1

AKHCI'K NO

TNV. NO/DATE 91366190 05.04.2018

SHD6772A MAKK

MERCEDES BENZ

JOB NO. 305137321

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

MODEL.

K220CDI(K6)

OEXMKTER READING

DATE OF REG 08.04.2016

DATK/TIME IN 01.04.2018 13:15

50,00

470.00

CHASSIS CODK WDD21200128308813

50.00

SUB-TOTAL

S/No	Part No.		Qty	Unit Price	*Disc	Net
PART	REQUISITION					
0001	04-01-0202-2282	212VB REAR BUMPER ASSY	1	1,151.00	20.00	920.80
0002	09-01-0299-2009	5 (212/2118) REVERSE SENSOR	1	388.00	0.00	388.00
0003	04-01-0103-1150	140VC PROTECTOR MAT	1	50.00	0.00	50.00
			SUB-TOTAL	1	1,35	8.80
JOB 1	NATURE					
0001	L	PANKI BRATING	20	0.00	200.00	
0002	23-502	SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA	200.00		200.00	
0003	20-22	REMOVE/REVIX REVERSE SENSOR	2	0.00	20.00	

WHEST TAKING ALL FRASONABLE PROCAUTIONS AGAINST THE THEFT OR ACCIDENCIA DAMAGE. THE COMPANY RECEPTS HE JESPONBIBILITY FOR CARS OR OTHER PROPERTIES BELONOING TO CUSTOMERS AND VEHICLES ARE UNIVER AND TESTED IN MANERUS PURK

TOWING FEE

RUBTOMERS SHALL INSPECT THEIR VEHICLES IMMEDIATELY WINDS DELIVERY AND SHALL WITHIN T DAYS FROM DUCK TIMMEN'S WIFE IGNOS IN WAITING TO THE COMPANY OF ANY COMPLANTS: OTHERWISE, THE VIEHOLES WILL BE DESKED TO HAVE SEEN A C. T. VEGOOD ONDER.

STEREST OF THE PER MONTH WILL BE CHARGED ON A DAY TO DAY BASIS BY REPRECT OF ANY AUTOURS THE PURPLE OF THE PERSON OMPANY BY THE CUSTOMER AND NOT 193D ON THE DUE CASE OF PAYMENT ILE. AFTER SO DAY'S FROM THE INTEGES FOR EGOD OF DEFAULT

LEASE EXAMINE THIS INVOICE NUMERICATELY UPON RECEIPT AND ADVISE THE COMPANY OF ANY DIFFORM OF EXCEPT WITHIN 14 DAYS OF RECEIPT, IF THE COMPANY DOES NOT HEAD TROOF THE CUSTOMER, THE COMPANY WILL TREAT THE PROPERTY. PORRECT AND RINDING.

## mfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

0004 23-01

member of COMPORIDELCRO

ad Office: 5 Braddell Road ngapore 579701

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHO No
8010655	91366190	1,956.82	Y
pries and			
			DESCRIPTION OF
		<b>人</b>	J

adily note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

JSTOMER'S COPY

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

305 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 (Asinline + 65 6363 6260 Factoriès + 65 6380 9755

Workshops 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508963 380 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Paridan Road Singapore 609286 320 Libi Road 3 Singapore 408649 24 Senoko Loop Saspaçore 758156 7 Sungai Kadut Way Singapore 728791 501 Yahun Indusesil Park A Singapore 708702

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page:

8010655

FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

#18-01 6 TEMASEK BOULEVARD SUNTEC TOWER 4 SG 038986

CONTACT NO: 67275700

VKHCLR NO SHD6772A

1NV. NO/DATK 91366190 05.04,2018

MAKK MERCEDES BENZ

JOB NO. 305137321

MODKI, E220CDT(E6) ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 08.04.2016

DATE/TIME IN 01.04.2018 13:15

CHASSIS CODE WDD21200128308813

Items total

1,828.80

Add GST @

7,000 %

128.02

Invoice amount

1,956.82

Issued by

KATHERINETAN 05.04.2018 14:29:17

Repair type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

VHILST TAKING ALL REASONABLE PRODUCTIONS ADAMST FIRE THEFT OR ADDITIONAL DEBAGE. THE CONFESSION ESPONSIMILITY FOR CARS OR OTHER PROPERTIES BELGISSING TO CUSTOMERS AND VIDIOLES ASC NOW BY WHITE THEK

SUSTIONERS BHALL AND PICT THEIR VEHICLES MAREDIFIELT UPCA DELICENCY AND BRALL WITHOUT THAT # 4404 BUCK BY AND ROTICE IN WHITING TO THE COMPANY OF ANY COMPLAINTS. CITHERVISE THE WENCLES FILL US DESIRED TO HAVE BEEN ADDITION N GLOUD OFFICER.

STENEST OF THE PER MONTH WILL BE CHARGED ON A DISCLODING STATE OF PROPERTY OF ALL WILLIAMS ONE AND WARRANT BY THE CUSTOMERS AND BOY HALD ON THE OUT DATE OF PROPERTY BY AN ARCHITECTURE.

LEASE EXAMINE THIS INVOIGE IMMEDIATELY UPON RECEIPT AND ADVISE THE COMMON OF ANY ESPORA OR DESCRIPTION WITHIN 14 DAYS OF RECEIPT, IF THE COMPANY DOES NOT HEAR FROM THE CLASTICHER. THE COMPANY WILL THEAT THE SYCHILD CORRECT AND BRICHIG.

## omfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

member of COMFORIDELCRO

ead Office: 15 Braddell Road ngapore 579701

ndly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

USTOMER'S COPY

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
8010655	91366190	1,956.82	
ALL REPORTS	Miles Miles		NEW YORK
	THE STREET	Harris de Constitution	
		L	<u> </u>

Our Ref: CT18040015

Date: 05 April 2018



#### TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

01/04/2018 @ 13:15 hrs

ALONG

JUNCTION OF GEYLANG LOR 33 AND SIMS AVE

INVOLVING

SLA2749M

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHD6772A (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to LAWRENCE SUMIO TOK SIEW MUN IC NO S6912150J a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$179.57 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

MILEAGE READING MILEAGE MILEAGE READING TRAVELLED (MM)  MILEAGE MILEAGE READING (MM)  MILEAGE MILEAGE READING (MM)  MILEAGE MILEAGE (MM)  MILE	MILEAGE READING  356821  READL: SUD 67	ноия орекатер (тіме) гвом то ( 400   1445   347 ( 100)
MILEAGE READ  SS 68	2018 Lewsterne 3568 4118 7 Michael Repair	MILEAGE TRAVELLED (KM).  SAO
Ensterna Britishard	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	MILEAGE READING  S 6 8 0 1  READL: SUD
	1 8108 ply 1 810	Richard

'n

6

Insurance Particulars Enquiry By Agents Detail

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/insPartDetailByAA?FUNCTION\_...

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status

Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

SLA2749M

01 Apr 2018 / 13:15:00

Successful

F04

FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Previous

OK

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING										
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	- 71.77	itus	270700		
Main	03 Apr 2018 Edit Reg		02 Apr 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,828.	350	\$\$1,828.80 View Rpt		Re	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case			
	Main	) R	eference	Cla	im Deta	ills ]	Documen	ts	٦.	Show All		
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	The state of the s				[Created	by adjuster]					
Insured:	YU YAH L	ENG, ID: 57211	1538									
Main Claimant:		COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 199303821R										
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHD677	2A		1	Date of L		3 13:00 - :59 and <b>24</b> Days Fr	om LTA	Reg Date	(Man Yr)]		
Claim Type	TP / 1201800004041 Policy/Cover Note No.: PNPV2017-00000689-01 (Comprehensive)											
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLA2749M Policy No. (Claimant): MCOM0015											
					Excess:							
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineeri	ng Pte Ltd (Loyan	g) 59 Loyang	Drive, 5	08969 Loyang - 1	el: 6214 8300					
Handling Insurer:	FWD Sing	japore Pte. Ltd.	(HQ) - Tel: 6727 57	700 [Handl	ed by Cl	ara Li Zi Rong]						
Claimant's Insurer:	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 63476100											
Adjuster:	11/04/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [	Handled	by KALVIN ANG	WEI KUN ]	[Final	Rpt due			
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					v	iew All	Compos	e Case Mail		
• FWD_SG	(08/05/2018	): Alert - Adj Ma	ndate Approved (	\$\$2653.02)	- SHD67	772A - Claim Ha	ndler: Clara Li	Zi				
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks⊟				View All 5	earch Tasks	Create N	ew Task	Complete		
Due Date	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handle	r As	signed By	Completed On	C	reated On			

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

## Claim Documents

\*SHD6772A (1201800004041)

[SLA2749M]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Apr 1 2018 1:00PM

[YU YAH LENG]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Ta per	Thumbnail	
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	1000
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	04/04/18 13:53	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HO)	1272	Thumbnail	
1	03/05/18 11:35	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
2	03/05/18 11:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	03/05/18 11:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	03/05/18 11:35	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
5	03/05/18 11:35	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>A</b>
6	03/05/18 11:35	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
_				0.000	
7	03/05/18 11:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	03/05/18 11:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	03/05/18 11:35	General View	0	Load JPG	N
10	03/05/18 11:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	03/05/18 11:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	03/05/18 11:35	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
13	03/05/18 11:35	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
14	03/05/18 11:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
15	03/05/18 11:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	(V)
16	03/05/18 11:35	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
	The state of the s	to a series of the control of			
Doc	umentation		1 per page 🔍		V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	02/04/18 20:51	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO FWD DD 02.04.2018	0	Load PDF	
2	02/04/18 20:51	NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP + TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	03/04/18 17:57	EMAIL - FWD TO OI DD 03.04.2018	0	Load PDF	
5	04/04/18 13:50 26/04/18 11:08	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED WORKSHOP INVOICE	õ	Load PDF	
6	26/04/18 11:08	RENTAL RECEIPT	ő	Load PDF	
7	26/04/18 11:08	LTA SEARCH	ő	Load PDF	
8	26/04/18 11:08	LOD	ő	Load PDF	
9	24/05/18 10:25	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
10	24/05/18 10:25	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
Νo	Finalized On	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	11/04/18 18:07	Letter of Demand from Third Party	0	Load PDF	
2	11/04/18 18:07	Letter of Demand from Third Party	(3)	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured,			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE CO	OMPLETED BY	SURVEYOR
----------------	-------------	----------

TEAM	

## THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	-	49M (Insd veh	1)	Mo	del:			DES-BENZ	2000
	_	72A (TP veh)		_			BLUET	EC 2.1 D (A)	
Date of Accident:	01/04/2	2018		_					
Global Sum Settlen		1 1 4		t v i	w 1				
Parameter and Philosophic Accommodation	ient :	[ ] Yes	Lel	[ X ]	No Too To				
Repair Estimate			: \$		2,790.56				
Final Repair Cost Loss of Use			\$		1,956.82		0.00 /-	1.050.00	170001 <b>4</b> 007
			. S		150.00			ys at \$50.00 j	per day
Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search F	1025		S		538.71	3	da	ys	
Others:	ee		1		7.49				
Others:			: \$		0.00				
Final Cattlement C	023		:\$		0.050.00				
Final Settlement Su			: \$		2,653.02	221			I
Is Third Party Wor below)	ksnop G	IA Registered	e .	[ X ]	YES [	1	NO	(Kindly inc	icate
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop:		Agre	ed Liability			(%)	
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia.	100	(%)	chain	2 Ass	7 essed Liabilit	ty (*):	TO ARREST OF THE	The state of the s	
Remarks									
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakdowi	n						
1) ComfortDelGro	Engine	ering Pte Ltd			: \$				2,653.02
2)					: \$				
3)					: \$				
4)					: \$				
5)					: \$				
				24	May				
JOANNE	LEE KHA	NG MIN			018				
LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte Ltd			ate				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/FWD18006030/K1EA3Q2

Date:

24/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

PNPV2017-00000689-01

Claimant Vehicle SHD6772A

Insured Vehicle No: SLA2749M

Date of Loss:

01/04/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1201800004041

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SHD6772A

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ E220 BLUETEC, 2.1 D (A)

Engine No:

65192433223142

Reg. Date:

08/04/2016 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WDD2120012B308813 356821 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

Sum Insured (S\$):

2143 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

225/55 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: West Lake 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

West Lake 7 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,738.00	1,358.80	379.20	21.82
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	870.00	470.00	400.00	45.98
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$	2,608.00	1,828.80	779.20	29.88
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$	182.56	128.02	54.54	29.88
Nett Amount (S\$	2,790.56	1,956.82	833.74	29.88
+ Loss of Use	(3.0 x S\$50.00/day) (S\$)	150.00		
+ Car Rental (3	0.0 x S\$179.57/day) (S\$)	538.71		

+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

02/04/2018

Date Inspected:

02/04/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

7.49

2,653.02

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

## REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 26 Apr 2018)
Parts:	143	MERCEDES-BENZ E220 BLUETEC 2.1 D (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHD6772A)	
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page	
Further Info	Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

## Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,510.00 FL	*1,151.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING (LH)	Serviceable	115.00 FL	*- FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER SENSOR	Shorted	388.00 FS	*388.00 FS
4	1		*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=Spcf	Vett. L=ListItemDisc List Item Discount on L Items 2	Sub Total (S\$) 0.00/20.00% (S\$)	<b>2,063.00</b> 325.00	1,589.00 230.20
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,738.00	1,358.80
			Report was unsubmitted during this	print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	350.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	300.00	200.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
4	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	20.00
5	TOWING FEE	New	50.00	50.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	870.00	470.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.